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STATE OF NEVADA 
COMMISSION ON MINERAL RESOURCES 

DIVISION OF MINERALS 
400 W. King Street, Suite 106 
Carson City, Nevada 89703 

(775) 684-7040   |   Fax (775) 684-7052 
http://minerals.nv.gov 

 
OIL AND GAS PRODUCER’S MONTHLY REPORT 

This report is to be filed before the last day of the month following the month for which production occurred.  Ex: January due end of February. 
 

Company:   

Address:   

Lease:   Pool/Field:   County:   Month of:   Year:   
 

LOCATION OIL AND WATER (BBLS.) GAS  

Ln 
# 

Permit No. WellNo. Sec. Twp. Rge. New Oil Prod. Net Oil 
Sold Gravity Water Prod. 

Bbls Water 
Moved Off 

Lease 

Tot. Gas Prod. 
MCF 

Gas-oil 
ratio 

No. Days  
Prod. 

 
Status: Flowing, 

Pumping, Gas Lift, etc. 
1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

6               

7               

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               
   

TOTALS 

For NDOM Use Only 

 Entered in Database 

By:_______  Date:____________ 
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 (Following report is on lease basis) 
 

No. 
Wells 

 
Total amount of oil on 
lease at beginning of 

month 

 
Actual oil 
produced 

 
DISPOSITION OF OIL  

Total amount oil 
on lease 

 
Total capacity 

lease tanks  
Bbls. to pipeline 

 
Bbls. To truck or R.R. 

 
Name of Transporter 

 
 

       

 
 GAS 
MCF used on lease  . Used for Gas Lift 

MCF sold  .  MCF used on lease. 

MCF blown to air (difference)    MCF used on  lease. 

Gas Purchaser    MCF used on  lease. 
 
 SUMMARY 

  Sold During Month  Fee  Total Fee  
1. Barrel Oil  Barrels 0.15 Per Barrel Sold  Barrel oil fee (# of barrels x fee) 
2. MCF Gas  MCF Gas 0.15 Per 50 MCF  MCF gas fee (MCF / 50 x fee) 
3. Total monies remitted herewith to Division of Minerals:  Grand Total (sum of Total Fee lines 1 and 2) 

 
 

REMARKS: 
 

I hereby certify that the information given herewith is true, correct, and complete. 

Submitted by   Position   

Telephone   Date   
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	Twp1: 
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	Permit No2: 
	WellNo2: 
	Sec2: 
	Twp2: 
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